## 2021-2022 ISRC EVENT PROGRAM ADVERTISING CONTRACT

Imperial Sovereign Rose Court ISRC, P.O. Box 4864, Portland, OR 97208 www.rosecourt.org The Imperial Sovereign Rose Court of Oregon is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation. Tax ID: 93-0797691

Advertisement Agreement Contract Color Ad Prices:				
Back Cover	\$850	Full Page	\$550	
Inside Cover(s)	\$850	Half Page	\$300	
	Advertiser Name:			
	Contact Name:			
	Address:			
	City/State/Zip:			
	Phone:			Fax:
	Email Address:			
Ad Sizes (Width x H	<u>leight)</u>	4 Event Prog	<u>grams</u>	<b>Coronation Program</b>
Covers (3)		5" x 8"		7.5" x 10"
Full Page		5" x 8"		7.5" x 10"
Half Page		5" x 3 7/8"		7.5" x 4 7/8"
Advertising content: must be submitted in final electronic format of minimum 300dpi PDF, JPEG or TIFF file. All ads are 4-color process inside minimum 1 point rule border. No image bleeds. Contract includes four 5.5" x 8.5" format programs: <a href="Investitures Ball">Investitures Ball</a> in December; <a href="Knight &amp; Debutante Gala">Knight &amp; Debutante Gala</a> in February; <a href="Gay Oregon Pageant">Gay Oregon Pageant</a> in June; <a href="Gay Portland Pageant">Gay Portland Pageant</a> in August, and one 8.5" x 11" format program: <a href="Coronation Ball">Coronation Ball</a> in October.  Please email print ready ads in accordance with deadlines to: <a href="mailto:advertising@rosecourt.org">advertising@rosecourt.org</a>				
Advertising Agreement Size: ISRC Rep. Name:				
Form of Payment: Cash \$ Check (#) Money Order \$ Make Check or Money Order payable to ISRC or The Imperial Sovereign Rose Court of Oregon.				
mane encor of money eract payable to interest in peral bevereign ness court of eregen.				
Payment received by	/ (ISRC Rep.): <sub>-</sub>			Date:
The advertising contract is the entire agreement between the Imperial Sovereign Rose Court (ISRC) and the advertiser herein named. No other agreement, verbal or written, shall affect or modify it.  The advertiser agrees to pay the ISRC in full in advance for all advertising space without exception.  The ISRC reserves the right of prior approval of content for all advertisements.  The advertiser agrees to protect and indemnify the ISRC against any and all liability, claims and demands related to or arising from the publication of any submitted advertisement.				

ISRC Board Member Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_